
Standing by Sail Number
Double Handed on 10/20/10 8:45:44
0 Dianne Steve Katzman 20 1 Get Happy!! Brendan Busch 280
1 Shadow Peter Stoneberg 195 3 Lightn Up Karl Gillette 156
6 Ruby Steve Mccarthy 206 6 Tinker Matthew Beall 221
7 Emma Bill Roberts 242 7 Lilith Tim & Karin

Knowles 280
8 Arowana Larry Riley 335 8 Millinium Falcon John Donovan 211
10 Wildfire Howard Ruderman 280 11 Grace O'malley Sean Canavan 144
11 Kind Of Blue Michael Gregg 335 11 Wile E Coyote Dan Pruzan 155
12 Double Trouble Kevin Durant 85 15 Crinan Ii Bill West 139
16 Akula Douglas Bailey 280 16 Catalyst Steve Seal 280
16 Native Stephen Marcoe 217 16 Valis Paul Elliott 202
18 Ragtime! Bob Johnston 96 19 Chaos Travis Thompson 91
19 Jack Bill Erkelens 74 19 Sweet Grapes Mark Green 251
24 Ilex Ike Van Cruyningen 135 24 Rice Rocket Gary Helms 169
25 Tatiana Urs Rothacher 102 26 Donkey Jack Rolf Kaiser 126
26 Kwazy Colin Moore 35 28 Vayu Michael Kinstlick 280
29 Jaguar Keith Rarick 232 29 Legs Lester Robertson 335
29 Ram Robert Milligan 100 32 Melilani Richard Butts 272
35 Bad Hare Day Erik Menzel 107 35 Seabiscuit Kevin Sullivan 108
38 Lowly Worm Scott Nelson 243 41 Endless Summer Steve May 335
41 Magic Bus Sarah Deeds 222 41 Slider Richard Atkinson 98
42 Jose Cuervo Rob Hutchinson 204 44 Adrenaline William Erkelens 81
44 Orion Gary Kneeland 209 47 Furrari Ethan Petersen 145
48 Blueberry John Foster 265 48 Blösig Lee Johnson 280
48 Fatuity Michael

Schaumburg 93 48 Great White Rachel Fogel 21
51 Wet Spot Mike O'callaghan 233 52 Kamikaze Daniel Emerson 112
54 Sunshine Stanly Martin 94 55 Mercedes Joel Verutti 235
62 Dust Bunny Stanton Morris 123 65 Sparrowhawk Tom Condy 210
66 Serendipity Philip Hyndman 175 67 Shenanigans Nick Gibbens 78
68 Gruntled Simon Winer 89 70 Afterburner Jon Green 335
70 Wetsu Phil Krasner 248 71 Topper Ii Conrad Holbrook 95
74 Balien Dan Coleman 280 74 Wingit Amy Wells 28
74 Wingit Ray Wells 193 75 Paramour Rowan Fennell 220
75 Wayward Whale Terri Griffi th 280 76 Jr Richard Korman 59
77 Moorigami John Siegel 239 79 Paradigm Luther Izmirian 24
82 Youngster Ron Young 197 83 Moxie Jason Crowson 280
83 Tranya Colleen Maxwell 335 84 Nobody's Girl Sydnie Moore 90
85 Eight Ball Scott Easom 71 86 Scarlett Beau Vrolyk 82
88 Black Sheep Ronald Brown 266 89 Mooretician Roe Patterson 224
89 Petite Syrah Aj Goldman 212 89 Puka Wai Nick Ondrejka 335
91 Brick House Chris Straub 238 92 Layla Tom Burden 203
100 Outlaw Peter Ratcliff 280 101 Elise Nathalie Criou 335
101 Us 101 Rudy Salazar 167 102 Absinthe Dan Nitake 110
103 Feolena Rob Tryon 280 104 Boomslang Drew Harper 218
106 Numa Boa Combrisson /

English 73 107 Darwind Thomas Watson 335
107 Taz Tony Wyant 252 108 Sea Spirit Laurence Baskin 27
112 007 Bruce Blackie 5 113 Libra Sergey Lubarsky 335
116 Pied-a-mer Art Hartinger 280 118 Banditos John Kernot 75
119 Blister Mat Johnson 214 122 Paddy Wagon Sean Mcburney 250
124 More Cowbell! Kathryn Meyer 121 131 Carmelita Christian Lewis 12
133 Kismet Ruben Gabriel 335 134 Penguin Matt Dini 223
135 Moore Havoc Mark Moore 335 135 Roshambo Darren Doud 57
136 Cal David Albright 172 138 Flying Baby Michael Rosauer 247
142 Summer Sailstice John Arndt 280 154 Star Kissed Charlie Wood 262
154 Tortuga Caleb Everett 158 155 Flying Tiger Vaughn Seifers 280
161 Sir Leansalot Tom Lueck 187 165 Grace Jindrich Dokonal 257
174 Firefly Chris Case 277 175 Blue Moon Adam Correa 256
176 Uagain Chuck Allen 230 180 Breakaway John Wolfe 218
190 Diboliclrb Paul Dorsey 335 198 Warpath Andrew

Zimmerman 228

212 Vixen Marianne Armand 280 246 Skiff Sailing
Foundation Mark Breen 104

247 Peregrine Falcon Bill Gardner 168 252 Opal Dave Weil 163
262 Fair Dinkum Brett Rieder 280 277 Papillon Andrew Scott 32
285 Kiwa Warren Taylor 189 295 Seabiscuit Mark Neumann 335
305 Flying Ace Mike Moore 254 308 Top Cat Sal Balistreri 51
319 Lightwave Richard Craig 127 342 Nirvana David Gross 274
353 Second Chance Kenneth Stuart 335 355 Whisper Marc Vayn 280
357 Origami Ross Stein 29 362 Kabunza Joe Perez 335
367 Triple Play Richard Keller 49 369 Painkiller Eric Patterson 7
385 Kuai Daniel Thielman 177 429 Volador Michael Finn 260
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445 Egret Tom Boussie 280 445 Slipaway David Opheim 174
468 Nimbus Neil Gibbs 335 511 Miss Demeanor Aidan Collins 280
515 Kloosh John Mallon 335 530 Daisy Cutter Sean Mcginn 198
574 Pocket Rocket Emma Creighton 146 581 Tackful Cathy Stierhoff 280
624 Can O'whoopass Richard

Vonehrenkrook 38 664 Wotta Lark Catherine
Boucher 200

715 Mood Indigo Rich Kerbavaz 275 769 Even Keel Mike Meloy 125
794 Lapras David Anderson 58 810 Fayaway Mark Miglio 270
819 Dura Mater Jacqueline Philpott 335 850 Sobrante Paul Descalso 279
860 Lazy Lightning Tim Mcdonald 231 888 Humdinger Lawrence Olsen 25
922 Ada Helen Joseph Pratt 253 1000 Outsider Greg Nelsen 2
1036 On Belay Don Taylor 263 1042 Aeolus Sf Douglas Rank 280
1120 Top Priority Bruce Tomlinson 280 1130 Jet Lag Torin Knorr 271
1476 Freya George Bean 280 1968 Miss July Attila Plasch 160
2392 Froglips Richard Stockdale 236 2394 Downtown Uproar Darren Cumming 9
3113 Arcadia Gordon Nash 1 3814 Sapphire Allen Frazier 280
4494 Missy B Russell Calvery 280 5166 Shaman Steve Waterloo 113
6100 Eyrie Synthia Petroka 79 6116 El Gavilan Chris & Nick Nash 83
6332 Sagitta Walter George 47 6375 Horizon Bill White 335
6422 Road Runner Gregory

Demetrulias 278 6467 Fayaway Mark Miglio 280
6763 Cassiopeia Kit Wiegman 108 6858 Windsome Wench Robbie Gabriel 63
6883 Now & Zen Anthony Bourque 26 8010 Stormrider Don Mccrea 105
8100 Taz!! George Lythcott 178 8123 Basic Instinct Jan Borjeson 52
8161 Ad Lib Neil Dodds 36 8177 Bewitched Lori Tewksbury 269
8199 Chorus Bradley Asztalos 241 8238 Coast Starlight Ltd. John English 201
8398 Moonshine Dylan Benjamin 76 8422 Pocket Rocket Brad Cameron 132
8426 Mr. Mcgregor Kim Desenberg 77 8444 Swampdonkey Bill Goldfoos 280
8488 Lively Javier Jerez 181 8500 Mirage Ben Mewes 335
8526 Yucca Hank Easom 99 8675 Moonshadow David Morris 255
8830 Chelonia Ed Ruszel 165 8939 Back Bay Cully Davis 280
8994 Ione Peter Jermyn 56 9045 Jet Stream Daniel Alvarez 10
NONE Alcyone Robert Bollinger 280 NONE Jakatan Jeff Hawkins 68
T-15 Mouette Laura Watt 335 T650 Flight Risk Ben Landon 3
US56 Discotheque Echeyde Cubillo 335 USA1 Beowulf V Alan O'driscoll 87
USA2 Max Bryan Wade 67 18003 Harp Mike Mannix 41
18051 Escapade John Dillow 208 18070 Opa! Peggy Lidster 249
18091 Mission:impossible David Hamilton 268 18112 Gig Gil Sloan 335
18123 Black Knight Curt Rodgers 161 18127 True North Jeff Dunnavant 183
18201 Shark On

Bluegrass Falk Meissner 137 18228 Firebolt Michael Holden 133
18245 Chesapeake James Fair 114 18283 Verve Ron Snetsinger 14
18315 Chile Dog Richard Deveau 143 18337 Windstar Fred Hess 37
18364 Peaches John Rivlin 149 18394 Abigail Morgan Ron Kell 170
18462 Attack From Mars Michael Arbuckle 334 18478 Expeditious Bartz Schneider 185
18488 Golden Moon Kame Richards 92 18651 Hollanass Mark Leigh 335
18679 Breakout Lloyd Ritchey 173 18686 Svenska Fred Minning 191
18709 Lucky Duck Paul Mccarthy 8 18771 Crazy Rhythm John Simpson 122
18811 Blue Chip Kurt Flint 280 18917 Audacious Scott Christensen 31
20354 Wuda Shuda Craig Page 245 27061 Sea Bird Richard Holden 151
27062 Wings William Cook 188 28010 Reliance Adam Correa 226
28031 Take Five Donald Carroll 11 28047 Samba Bob Gardiner 159
28050 El Raton Ray Lotto 40 28052 Mudshark David Fullerton 182
28054 Dreamtime Roger Craine 280 28064 Robin George Mann 34
28091 Synergizer Laurence Weinhoff 33 28125 Bandido Deborah Fehr 267
28127 Sirius Michael Tyng 258 28134 Temerity David Nabors 280
28137 Motorcycle Irene Will Paxton 88 28187 White Fang William Travis 186
28207 Katzenjammer Daniel Mills 280 28217 Moxie Laurence Bekins 240
28259 Dazzler Tom Patterson 13 28289 Mr. Magoo Steve Madeira 153
28340 Redsky Brian Boschma 194 28390 Pegasus Marc Sykes 17
28439 Gavilan Brian Lewis 280 28442 Twist Timo Bruck 44
28454 Always Friday John Liebenberg 117 28469 For Pete S Sake Peter Cook 150
28530 Bandicoot Al Germain 244 28557 Three Sigma Christopher

Harvey 116
28565 Chai D.m. Vincent Swerkes 15 28580 Friday Harbor Ryle Radke 19
28613 Boondoggle Kris Jensen 192 28632 Uno Bren Meyer 71
28632 Uno Steven Wonner 335 28668 No Ka Oi Phil Mummah 190
28706 Perseverance Jeff Berman 280 28708 Think Fast Helmut Zarth 154
28716 Lotta'tude Jonathan Bloom 43 28743 Galaxsea Daniel Willey 280
28758 Tutto Bene Stephen Kennery 227 28776 Coyote Connie Hill 42
28776 Coyote Steven Hill 152 28779 Mon Desir Jerry Nassoiy 179
28870 Alchera Mark Deppe 198 28876 Princess Bruce Munro 280
28887 Sailfish Lee Parsons 335 28888 Crazy Eights Aaron Lee 84
28890 Nancy Pat Broderick 6 28901 Q Glenn Isaacson 45
28911 Tule Lost John Burnett 335 28918 Phantom Richard White 280
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28938 Bon Chance Ben Burbridge 280 28960 Sheeba Michael Quinn 335
28978 Vuja De Chris Kim 134 28993 Seapearl Harriet Scampoli 280
29000 Sweet Okole Dean Treadway 111 33007 Rhum Boogie Wayne Lamprey 280
33468 Milagro Peter Peterson 86 33562 Stink Eye Bill Gutoff 129
33685 Takeoff Joan Byrne 229 33824 Magic Sherry Smith 207
33985 Expression Christopher

Jackson 65 35018 Dark And Stormy Jonathan Hunt 55
35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 184 38000 Kelly Shawn Leah Pepe 140
38003 Silkye John Skinner 237 38008 Sapphire David Rasmussen 103
38011 Escapade Nicholas Sands 273 38022 Sea Star Bob Walden 276
38023 Ohana Steve Hocking 22 38025 Sizzle Erik Jones 280
38028 Min Flicka Magnus Levicki 280 38048 Iolani Barry Stompe 335
38049 Willin Mark Tishler 335 38053 Hapagirl Gregory Mitchell 335
38068 Whirlwind Dan Benjamin 123 38083 Blue Pearl John Dahle 48
38110 Hot Ice Mike Haddock 280 38300 Willow Bob Braid 246
38311 Siento El Viento Ian Matthew 261 38345 Voyager Alan Barr 176
38349 Life Is Good Andy Hall 39 38423 Tiki Blue Gary Troxel 212
38747 Ay Caliente! Aaron Kennedy 162 38904 Sweet Jane Blake Davis 46
39963 Vent Vitesse Tony Castruccio 64 40428 Ergo Chris Gage 166
46595 Family Hour ... Tng Bilafer Family 120 49143 Solar Wind Max Crittenden 18
51850 Morpheus Jim Gregory 136 52304 Macondo Camilo Martinez 196
52445 Rancho Deluxe Michael

Diepenbrock 115 52879 Jamani Jeff Mulvihill 147
52879 Jamani Sean Mulvihill 216 57846 Warhawk William Travis 171
60128 Iliohale Gary Ryan 280 63336 Warwhoop Chuck Hooper 234
67308 Mas Rapido Rick Smith 335 67341 Toypedo John Purl 335
67519 Timber Wolf David Hodges 23 67630 Spirit Of Elvis Lewis Lanier 280
67994 Don Quixote Craig Smith 280 69036 Flip Flop 'n Fly Bob Bridenbaugh 215
69473 Shamrock Jim Connolly 138 69814 Origami Greg Carter 204
77539 Desperado Mike Bruzzone 16 77629 Thumper Steve Kleinbart 225
77981 Espresso David Ballintine 54 77985 Tiger Beetle Rob Macfarlane 30
79747 Eurydice Ii George Biery 62 87014 Dragonsong Sam Mcfadden 60
87112 Vitesse Too Grant Hayes 4 87700 Elan Bill Riess 280
94807 Par Avion Franz Steiner 280 97050 Ergo Bill Merrick 335
97126 Jabberwock Phillip Hadley 61 97263 Deception Mark Van Selst 119
97415 Bosporus Ii Rick Wallace 50 97479 Razzberries Bruce Nesbit 142
97659 Acey Deucy Richard Leute 53 97707 Plus Sixteen Paul Disario 70
USA13 Cascade Steve Rienhart 130 USA15 Centomiglia Fabio Maino 141
USA19 Et Hill Blackett Iii 128 USA26 Pegasus Philippe Kahn 97
USA41 Wild One John Lymberg 69 USA47 Joyride Jim Vickers 66
USA57 Mumm Fun Russell Silvestri 335 116026 Serenity Jeb Pickett 164
116041 Caprice Robert Seifers 280 116053 Lanikai John Brady 280
602806 Concordia Craig Moyle 259 US3632 Encore Daniel Woolery 131
USA116 Witchy Woman Tom Jenkins 80 USA186 Boracic Michael Gough 148
USA208 Flashpoint Pat Brown 101 USA208 Frolic Marc Finot 280
USA375 Racer X Phillip Laby Rich

Pipkin 118 USA434 Jam Session Adam Spiegel 157
USA670 Poco Loco Taylor Cuevas 264 USA786 E-2 William Erkelens 335
usa200 Arabella Harry Allen 180 USA8268 Endeavour2012 Rodney Hagebols 105
USA93204 Double Trouble Patrick Whitmarsh 280
Standing by Sail Number
Single Handed on 10/20/10 8:45:44
0 Dianne Steve Katzman 83 0 Maitreya Jak Mang 138
1 Puppeteer Thom Davis 38 6 Tinker Matthew Beall 15
8 Arowana Larry Riley 120 8 Black Jack Ted Hoppe 137
18 Ragtime! Bob Johnston 51 29 Ram Robert Milligan 138
41 Slider Richard Atkinson 72 48 Blueberry John Foster 7
57 Skylark Chase Thornhill 120 70 Wetsu Phil Krasner 25
74 Wingit Ray Wells 43 82 Youngster Ron Young 120
89 Second Verse AJ Goldman 120 101 Elise Nathalie Criou 96
101 Elise Nathaniel Bossett 138 107 Darwind Thomas Watson 99
108 Dream Chaser John Hayward 30 108 Sea Spirit Laurence Baskin 97
112 007 Bruce Blackie 103 113 C Minor Jon Brelin 120
129 Southernaire Sam Burns 85 133 Kismet Ruben Gabriel 138
135 Roshambo Darren Doud 138 140 Bozo Adam Correa 138
150 S Moore Wayne Crutcher 138 154 Star Kissed Charlie Wood 69
174 Firefly Chris Case 10 175 Blue Moon Adam Correa 120
180 Breakaway John Wolfe 106 184 Sail A Vie Phil Macfarlane 33
195 Krissy Allen Cooper 138 200 Darwind Thomas Watson 111
255 Stargazer Keith Joho 138 305 Flying Ace Mike Moore 107
349 Libations Too Richard Rollins 35 369 Painkiller Eric Patterson 53
420 Luna Sea Dan Knox 91 445 Egret Tom Boussie 138
521 Avalon Ichiro Yamawaki 112 530 Daisy Cutter Sean Mcginn 114
544 Ocarina Ron Taillon 120 574 Pocket Rocket Emma Creighton 120
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769 Even Keel Mike Meloy 14 810 Fayaway Mark Miglio 110
819 Dura Mater Jacqueline Philpott 37 850 Sobrante Paul Descalso 18
888 Humdinger Lawrence Olsen 75 1000 Outsider Greg Nelsen 19
1554 Hecla Jeffrey Lebesch 55 2394 Downtown Uproar Darren Cumming 65
3113 Arcadia Gordon Nash 45 3207 Toucan Bobby Jr Arthurs 115
5044 Tchoupitoulas Jennifer Mckenna 120 5044 Tchoupitoulas Stephen

Buckingham 13
5166 Shaman Steve Waterloo 63 5570 Dream Catcher Mike Dyslin 48
6100 Eyrie Synthia Petroka 26 6332 Sagitta Walter George 31
6375 Horizon Bill White 16 6422 Road Runner Gregory

Demetrulias 89
6467 Fayaway Mark Miglio 102 6763 Cassiopeia Kit Wiegman 3
6883 Now & Zen Anthony Bourque 118 6899 Spellbound Aodh Dolan 120
8010 Stormrider Don Mccrea 100 8100 Taz!! George Lythcott 2
8398 Moonshine Dylan Benjamin 138 8477 Mirage Terry Cobb 120
8500 Mirage Ben Mewes 1 8538 Green Buffalo Jim Quanci 41
8675 Moonshadow David Morris 31 8855 Sea Witch Robert Boynton 52
8994 Ione Peter Jermyn 113 9045 Jetstream Daniel Alvarez 12
KA-1 Rainbow Clifford Shaw 105 T650 Flight Risk Ben Landon 76
USA2 Max Bryan Wade 49 18020 Mystic Roger Wise 78
18127 True North Jeff Dunnavant 82 18228 Firebolt Michael Holden 34
18245 Chesapeake James Fair 60 18283 Verve Ron Snetsinger 87
18337 Windstar Fred Hess 98 18355 Archimedes Joe Balderrama 74
18371 Speed Racer Teresa Scarpulla 138 18393 Taingiel Foster Atwood 120
18481 Punk Dolphin Jonathan Livingston 138 18686 Svenska Fred Minning 86
18709 Lucky Duck Paul Mccarthy 93 18771 Crazy Rhythm John Simpson 138
28010 Reliance Adam Correa 138 28031 Take Five Donald Carroll 119
28064 Robin George Mann 84 28127 Sirius Michael Tyng 8
28137 Motorcycle Irene Will Paxton 46 28144 Saraband David King 47
28207 Katzenjammer Daniel Mills 66 28259 Dazzler Tom Patterson 22
28340 Redsky Brian Boschma 21 28390 Pegasus Marc Sykes 36
28439 Gavilan Brian Lewis 4 28442 Twist Timo Bruck 73
28530 Bandicoot Al Germain 5 28565 Chai D. M. Vincent Swerkes 92
28580 Friday Harbor Ryle Radke 20 28622 Culebra Paul Nielsen 64
28632 Uno Bren Meyer 58 28632 Uno Steven Wonner 6
28668 No Ka Oi Phil Mummah 29 28706 Perseverance Jeff Berman 138
28713 French Kiss Harmon Shragge 116 28776 Coyote Connie Hill 94
28776 Coyote Steven Hill 39 28861 Nana Dwight Odom 71
28870 Alchera Mark Deppe 23 28887 Sailfish Lee Parsons 120
28890 Nancy Pat Broderick 79 33562 Stinkeye Bill Gutoff 40
37894 Emerald Peter Jones 9 38000 Kelly Shawn Leah Pepe 117
38068 Whirlwind Dan Benjamin 81 38110 Hot Ice Mike Haddock 95
38349 Life Is Good Andy Hall 56 38408 Cape Farewell Mike Carnall 107
42637 X-dream Steen Moller 66 46612 Tivoli Judith Bentsen 24
46612 Tivoli Judy Bentsen 57 49143 Solar Wind Max Crittenden 11
50530 Fractious Andre Levy 120 50763 Warrior's Wish Ronnie Simpson 59
52839 Lightspeed Rick Elkins 27 57846 Warhawk William Travis 70
69473 Shamrock Jim Connolly 61 69814 Origami Greg Carter 101
74296 Idefix Adrian Johnson 41 77564 Harrier Harry Roper Jr 50
77930 Pakele Gary Gould 77 77941 Quintessence Chuck

Vonschalscha 120
77985 Tiiger Beetle Rob Macfarlane 89 87014 Dragonsong Sam Mcfadden 54
87112 Vitesse Too Grant Hayes 109 94807 Par Avion Franz Steiner 68
97050 Ergo Bill Merrick 17 97126 Jabberwock Phillip Hadley 80
97415 Bosporus Ii Rick Wallace 104 97479 Razzberries Bruce Nesbit 28
97552 Harmony Allen Cooper 120 US316 Mr Bone Rick Nelson 88
USA41 Wild One John Lymberg 138 USA47 Joyride Jim Vickers 138
USA002 War Pony Mark Howe 138 USA434 Jam Session Adam Spiegel 62
USA630 Trunk Monkey Skip Mccormack 44 USA670 Poco Loco Taylor Cuevas 120

Standing 2010 at 10/20/10 8:45:44
Crew Sail No. Boat Skipper TBF CYC SHF SHTP HMB RSB V 1 V 2 Total

Points Place
D 3113 Arcadia Gordon Nash 0.039 DNF 0.148 0.378 0.230 0.795 1
D 1000 Outsider Greg Nelsen 0.102 0.222 0.185 0.044 0.525 0.856 2
D T650 Flight Risk Ben Landon 0.007 0.111 DNC 0.222 0.590 0.930 3
D 87112 Vitesse Too Grant Hayes 0.219 0.238 DNC 0.689 0.164 1.310 4
D 112 007 Bruce Blackie 0.375 0.714 DNC 0.244 0.115 1.448 5
D 28890 Nancy Pat Broderick 0.226 DNF 0.528 0.311 0.475 1.540 6
D 369 Painkiller Eric Patterson 0.544 0.444 0.222 0.622 0.361 1.571 7
D 18709 Lucky Duck Paul Mccarthy 0.636 0.349 0.407 DNC 0.311 1.703 8
D 2394 Downtown Uproar Darren Cumming 0.120 DNC DNC 0.133 0.213 1.966 9
D 9045 Jet Stream Daniel Alvarez 0.148 0.032 DNC DNC 0.328 2.008 10
D 28031 Take Five Donald Carroll 0.293 0.492 DNC 0.600 0.672 2.057 11
D 131 Carmelita Christian Lewis 0.498 0.095 0.000 0.489 DNC 2.084 12
D 28259 Dazzler Tom Patterson 0.286 DNC DNC 0.356 0.049 2.191 13
D 18283 Verve Ron Snetsinger 0.290 0.667 DNC 0.778 0.492 2.227 14
D 28565 Chai D.m. Vincent Swerkes 0.767 0.635 DNC 0.444 0.623 2.469 15
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D 77539 Desperado Mike Bruzzone 0.442 0.127 DNC 0.422 DNC 2.491 16
D 28390 Pegasus Marc Sykes 0.629 0.603 0.296 0.733 DNF 2.628 17
D 49143 Solar Wind Max Crittenden 0.643 DNC 0.593 0.644 0.770 2.650 18
D 28580 Friday Harbor Ryle Radke 0.721 DNC 0.630 0.800 0.508 2.659 19
D 0 Dianne Steve Katzman 0.590 0.190 DNC DNC 0.393 2.673 20
D 48 Great White Rachel Fogel 0.336 0.286 DNC 0.556 DNC 2.678 21
D 38023 Ohana Steve Hocking 0.399 0.698 0.111 DNC DNC 2.708 22
D 67519 Timber Wolf David Hodges 0.035 0.079 DNF DNC DNC 2.714 23
D 79 Paradigm Luther Izmirian 0.700 0.143 DNC 0.400 DNC 2.743 24
D 888 Humdinger Lawrence Olsen 0.548 0.048 0.778 0.822 DNC 2.874 25
D 6883 Now & Zen Anthony Bourque 0.435 DNC 0.667 0.956 0.918 2.976 26
D 108 Sea Spirit Laurence Baskin 0.329 0.540 DNC DNC 0.721 3.090 27
D 74 Wingit Amy Wells 0.071 DNC DNC 0.089 DNC 3.160 28
D 357 Origami Ross Stein 0.208 0.000 DNC DNC DNC 3.208 29
D 77985 Tiger Beetle Rob Macfarlane 0.438 DNC 0.333 0.943 DNC 3.214 30
D 18917 Audacious Scott

Christensen 0.714 0.317 0.704 DNF DNC 3.235 31
D 277 Papillon Andrew Scott 0.184 DNC DNC 0.067 DNC 3.251 32
D 28091 Synergizer Laurence

Weinhoff 0.756 0.556 DNC 0.467 DNC 3.279 33
D 28064 Robin George Mann DSQ 0.365 0.556 0.867 DNC 3.288 34
D 26 Kwazy Colin Moore 0.092 DNC DNC 0.200 DNC 3.292 35
D 8161 Ad Lib Neil Dodds 0.693 DNF DNC 0.156 DNC 3.449 36
D 18337 Windstar Fred Hess 0.696 DSQ 0.852 0.978 0.934 3.460 37
D 624 Can O'whoopass Richard

Vonehrenkrook 0.431 0.063 DNC DNC DNC 3.494 38
D 38349 Life Is Good Andy Hall 0.473 DNC DNC DNC 0.033 3.506 39
D 28050 El Raton Ray Lotto 0.021 DNC DNC 0.511 DNC 3.532 40
D 18003 Harp Mike Mannix 0.244 0.302 DNC DNC DNC 3.546 41
D 28776 Coyote Connie Hill DNC DNC DNC 0.289 0.262 3.551 42
D 28716 Lotta'tude Jonathan Bloom 0.353 0.206 DNC DNC DNC 3.559 43
D 28442 Twist Timo Bruck 0.523 DNC 0.074 DNC DNC 3.597 44
D 28901 Q Glenn Isaacson DNF 0.175 DNC 0.844 DNC 3.619 45
D 38904 Sweet Jane Blake Davis DNC 0.508 DNC 0.178 DNC 3.686 46
D 6332 Sagitta Walter George DNF DNC DNC 0.711 0.410 3.721 47
D 38083 Blue Pearl John Dahle 0.534 0.254 DNC DNC DNC 3.788 48
D 367 Triple Play Richard Keller 0.216 DNC DNC 0.578 DNC 3.794 49
D 97415 Bosporus Ii Rick Wallace 0.491 0.333 DNC DNC DNC 3.824 50
D 308 Top Cat Sal Balistreri 0.403 0.429 DNC DNC DNC 3.832 51
D 8123 Basic Instinct Jan Borjeson DNC 0.159 DNC 0.756 DNC 3.915 52
D 97659 Acey Deucy Richard Leute 0.572 0.413 DNC DNC DNC 3.985 53
D 77981 Espresso David Ballintine 0.551 0.476 DNC DNC DNC 4.027 54
D 35018 Dark And Stormy Jonathan Hunt 0.495 0.587 DNC DNC DNC 4.082 55
D 8994 Ione Peter Jermyn 0.689 0.397 DNC DNC DNC 4.086 56
D 135 Roshambo Darren Doud DNC DNF DNC 0.000 DNC 4.100 57
D 794 Lapras David Anderson 0.456 0.683 DNC DNC DNC 4.139 58
D 76 Jr Richard Korman 0.060 DNF DNC DNC DNC 4.160 59
D 87014 Dragonsong Sam Mcfadden DNF DNC DNC DNC 0.082 4.182 60
D 97126 Jabberwock Phillip Hadley DNC DNC 0.370 0.911 DNC 4.281 61
D 79747 Eurydice Ii George Biery 0.413 DNC DNC 0.889 DNC 4.302 62
D 6858 Windsome Wench Robbie Gabriel 0.739 0.571 DNC DNC DNC 4.310 63
D 39963 Vent Vitesse Tony Castruccio 0.251 DNC DNF DNC DNC 4.351 64
D 33985 Expression Christopher

Jackson 0.615 0.746 DNC DNC DNC 4.361 65
D USA47 Joyride Jim Vickers DNF DNC DNC 0.933 0.836 4.369 66
D USA2 Max Bryan Wade DNC DNC DNF DNC 0.279 4.379 67
D NONE Jakatan Jeff Hawkins 0.781 0.619 DNC DNC DNC 4.400 68
D USA41 Wild One John Lymberg 0.346 DNF DNC DNC DNC 4.446 69
D 97707 Plus Sixteen Paul Disario 0.724 DNC 0.741 DNC DNC 4.465 70
D 28632 Uno Bren Meyer DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.000 4.500 71
D 85 Eight Ball Scott Easom 0.000 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.500 71
D 106 Numa Boa Combrisson /

English 0.011 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.511 73
D 19 Jack Bill Erkelens 0.014 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.514 74
D 118 Banditos John Kernot 0.018 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.518 75
D 8398 Moonshine Dylan Benjamin 0.424 DNF DNC DNC DNC 4.524 76
D 8426 Mr. Mcgregor Kim Desenberg 0.025 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.525 77
D 67 Shenanigans Nick Gibbens 0.028 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.528 78
D 6100 Eyrie Synthia Petroka 0.710 DNC DNC DNC 0.820 4.530 79
D USA116 Witchy Woman Tom Jenkins 0.032 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.532 80
D 44 Adrenaline William Erkelens 0.042 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.542 81
D 86 Scarlett Beau Vrolyk 0.046 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.546 82
D 6116 El Gavilan Chris & Nick

Nash 0.049 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.549 83
D 28888 Crazy Eights Aaron Lee 0.053 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.553 84
D 12 Double Trouble Kevin Durant 0.057 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.557 85
D 33468 Milagro Peter Peterson DNF 0.460 DNC DNC DNC 4.560 86
D USA1 Beowulf V Alan O'driscoll 0.064 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.564 87
D 28137 Motorcycle Irene Will Paxton DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.066 4.566 88
D 68 Gruntled Simon Winer 0.067 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.567 89
D 84 Nobody's Girl Sydnie Moore 0.074 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.574 90
D 19 Chaos Travis Thompson 0.078 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.578 91
D 18488 Golden Moon Kame Richards 0.081 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.581 92
D 48 Fatuity Michael

Schaumburg 0.085 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.585 93
D 54 Sunshine Stanly Martin 0.088 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.588 94
D 71 Topper Ii Conrad Holbrook 0.095 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.595 95
D 18 Ragtime! Bob Johnston DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.098 4.598 96
D USA26 Pegasus Philippe Kahn 0.099 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.599 97
D 41 Slider Richard Atkinson DNF DNC DNF DNC 0.902 4.602 98
D 8526 Yucca Hank Easom 0.106 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.606 99
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D 29 Ram Robert Milligan 0.509 DNF DNC DNC DNC 4.609 100
D USA208 Flashpoint Pat Brown 0.110 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.610 101
D 25 Tatiana Urs Rothacher DNC DNC DNC 0.111 DNC 4.611 102
D 38008 Sapphire David

Rasmussen 0.113 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.613 103

D 246 Skiff Sailing
Foundation Mark Breen 0.117 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.617 104

D 8010 Stormrider Don Mccrea DNF 0.524 DNC DNC DNC 4.624 105
D USA8268 Endeavour2012 Rodney

Hagebols 0.124 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.624 105
D 35 Bad Hare Day Erik Menzel 0.127 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.627 107
D 35 Seabiscuit Kevin Sullivan 0.131 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.631 108
D 6763 Cassiopeia Kit Wiegman DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.131 4.631 108
D 102 Absinthe Dan Nitake 0.134 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.634 110
D 29000 Sweet Okole Dean Treadway 0.138 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.638 111
D 52 Kamikaze Daniel Emerson 0.141 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.641 112
D 5166 Shaman Steve Waterloo 0.145 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.645 113
D 18245 Chesapeake James Fair DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.148 4.648 114
D 52445 Rancho Deluxe Michael

Diepenbrock 0.152 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.652 115

D 28557 Three Sigma Christopher
Harvey 0.155 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.655 116

D 28454 Always Friday John Liebenberg 0.159 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.659 117
D USA375 Racer X Phillip Laby Rich

Pipkin 0.163 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.663 118
D 97263 Deception Mark Van Selst 0.166 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.666 119
D 46595 Family Hour ... Tng Bilafer Family 0.170 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.670 120
D 124 More Cowbell! Kathryn Meyer 0.173 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.673 121
D 18771 Crazy Rhythm John Simpson 0.177 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.677 122
D 38068 Whirlwind Dan Benjamin DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.180 4.680 123
D 62 Dust Bunny Stanton Morris 0.180 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.680 123
D 769 Even Keel Mike Meloy DNC DNC 0.815 DNC 0.869 4.684 125
D 26 Donkey Jack Rolf Kaiser 0.187 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.687 126
D 319 Lightwave Richard Craig 0.191 5.889 DNC DNC DNC 4.691 127
D USA19 Et Hill Blackett Iii 0.194 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.694 128
D 33562 Stink Eye Bill Gutoff DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.197 4.697 129
D USA13 Cascade Steve Rienhart 0.198 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.698 130
D US3632 Encore Daniel Woolery 0.201 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.701 131
D 8422 Pocket Rocket Brad Cameron 0.205 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.705 132
D 18228 Firebolt Michael Holden DNC DNF DNC DNC 0.607 4.707 133
D 28978 Vuja De Chris Kim 0.212 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.712 134
D 24 Ilex Ike Van

Cruyningen 0.618 DNF DNC DNC DNC 4.718 135
D 51850 Morpheus Jim Gregory 0.223 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.723 136
D 18201 Shark On Bluegrass Falk Meissner 0.230 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.730 137
D 69473 Shamrock Jim Connolly 0.233 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.733 138
D 15 Crinan Ii Bill West 0.237 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.737 139
D 38000 Kelly Shawn Leah Pepe DNF DNC DNC DNC 0.639 4.739 140
D USA15 Centomiglia Fabio Maino 0.240 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.740 141
D 97479 Razzberries Bruce Nesbit DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.246 4.746 142
D 18315 Chile Dog Richard Deveau 0.247 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.747 143
D 11 Grace O'malley Sean Canavan DNF 0.651 DNC DNC DNC 4.751 144
D 47 Furrari Ethan Petersen 0.254 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.754 145
D 574 Pocket Rocket Emma Creighton 0.258 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.758 146
D 52879 Jamani Jeff Mulvihill DNC DNC 0.259 DNC DNC 4.759 147
D USA186 Boracic Michael Gough 0.261 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.761 148
D 18364 Peaches John Rivlin 0.265 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.765 149
D 28469 For Pete S Sake Peter Cook DNC DNC DNC 0.267 DNC 4.767 150
D 27061 Sea Bird Richard Holden 0.269 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.769 151
D 28776 Coyote Steven Hill DNC 0.270 DNC DNC DNC 4.770 152
D 28289 Mr. Magoo Steve Madeira 0.272 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.772 153
D 28708 Think Fast Helmut Zarth 0.276 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.776 154
D 11 Wile E Coyote Dan Pruzan 0.279 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.779 155
D 3 Lightn Up Karl Gillette 0.283 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.783 156
D USA434 Jam Session Adam Spiegel DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.295 4.795 157
D 154 Tortuga Caleb Everett 0.297 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.797 158
D 28047 Samba Bob Gardiner 0.300 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.800 159
D 1968 Miss July Attila Plasch 0.304 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.804 160
D 18123 Black Knight Curt Rodgers 0.307 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.807 161
D 38747 Ay Caliente! Aaron Kennedy 0.311 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.811 162
D 252 Opal Dave Weil 0.314 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.814 163
D 116026 Serenity Jeb Pickett 0.318 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.818 164
D 8830 Chelonia Ed Ruszel 0.322 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.822 165
D 40428 Ergo Chris Gage 0.325 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.825 166
D 101 Us 101 Rudy Salazar 0.332 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.832 167
D 247 Peregrine Falcon Bill Gardner DNC DNC DNC 0.333 DNC 4.833 168
D 24 Rice Rocket Gary Helms 0.339 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.839 169
D 18394 Abigail Morgan Ron Kell 0.343 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.843 170
D 57846 Warhawk William Travis DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.344 4.844 171
D 136 Cal David Albright 0.350 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.850 172
D 18679 Breakout Lloyd Ritchey 0.357 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.857 173
D 445 Slipaway David Opheim 0.360 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.860 174
D 66 Serendipity Philip Hyndman 0.364 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.864 175
D 38345 Voyager Alan Barr 0.367 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.867 176
D 385 Kuai Daniel Thielman 0.371 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.871 177
D 8100 Taz!! George Lythcott DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.377 4.877 178
D 28779 Mon Desir Jerry Nassoiy 0.378 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.878 179
D usa200 Arabella Harry Allen DNC 0.381 DNC DNC DNC 4.881 180
D 8488 Lively Javier Jerez 0.382 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.882 181
D 28052 Mudshark David Fullerton 0.385 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.885 182
D 18127 True North Jeff Dunnavant DNF DNC DNC DNC 0.787 4.887 183
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D 35024 Alpha Puppy Alex Farell 0.389 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.889 184
D 18478 Expeditious Bartz Schneider 0.392 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.892 185
D 28187 White Fang William Travis 0.396 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.896 186
D 161 Sir Leansalot Tom Lueck 0.406 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.906 187
D 27062 Wings William Cook 0.410 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.910 188
D 285 Kiwa Warren Taylor 0.417 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.917 189
D 28668 No Ka Oi Phil Mummah 0.420 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.920 190
D 18686 Svenska Fred Minning DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.426 4.926 191
D 28613 Boondoggle Kris Jensen 0.428 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.928 192
D 74 Wingit Ray Wells DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.443 4.943 193
D 28340 Redsky Brian Boschma DNC DNC 0.444 DNC DNC 4.944 194
D 1 Shadow Peter Stoneberg 0.445 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.945 195
D 52304 Macondo Camilo Martinez 0.449 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.949 196
D 82 Youngster Ron Young 0.452 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.952 197
D 28870 Alchera Mark Deppe DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.459 4.959 198
D 530 Daisy Cutter Sean Mcginn 0.459 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.959 198
D 664 Wotta Lark Catherine

Boucher 0.463 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.963 200
D 8238 Coast Starlight Ltd. John English 0.466 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.966 201
D 16 Valis Paul Elliott 0.470 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.970 202
D 92 Layla Tom Burden 0.477 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.977 203
D 42 Jose Cuervo Rob Hutchinson 0.481 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.981 204
D 69814 Origami Greg Carter DNC DNC 0.481 DNC DNC 4.981 204
D 6 Ruby Steve Mccarthy 0.484 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.984 206
D 33824 Magic Sherry Smith 0.488 DNC DNC DNC DNC 4.988 207
D 18051 Escapade John Dillow 0.502 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.002 208
D 44 Orion Gary Kneeland 0.505 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.005 209
D 65 Sparrowhawk Tom Condy 0.512 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.012 210
D 8 Millinium Falcon John Donovan 0.516 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.016 211
D 38423 Tiki Blue Gary Troxel 0.519 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.019 212
D 89 Petite Syrah Aj Goldman DNC DNC 0.519 DNC DNC 5.019 212
D 119 Blister Mat Johnson 0.527 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.027 214
D 69036 Flip Flop 'n Fly Bob Bridenbaugh 0.530 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.030 215
D 52879 Jamani Sean Mulvihill DNC DNC DNC 0.533 DNC 5.033 216
D 16 Native Stephen Marcoe 0.537 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.037 217
D 104 Boomslang Drew Harper 0.541 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.041 218
D 180 Breakaway John Wolfe DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.541 5.041 218
D 75 Paramour Rowan Fennell 0.555 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.055 220
D 6 Tinker Matthew Beall DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.557 5.057 221
D 41 Magic Bus Sarah Deeds 0.558 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.058 222
D 134 Penguin Matt Dini 0.562 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.062 223
D 89 Mooretician Roe Patterson 0.565 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.065 224
D 77629 Thumper Steve Kleinbart 0.569 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.069 225
D 28010 Reliance Adam Correa DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.574 5.074 226
D 28758 Tutto Bene Stephen Kennery 0.576 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.076 227
D 198 Warpath Andrew

Zimmerman 0.580 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.080 228
D 33685 Takeoff Joan Byrne 0.583 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.083 229
D 176 Uagain Chuck Allen 0.587 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.087 230
D 860 Lazy Lightning Tim Mcdonald 0.594 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.094 231
D 29 Jaguar Keith Rarick 0.597 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.097 232
D 51 Wet Spot Mike O'callaghan 0.601 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.101 233
D 63336 Warwhoop Chuck Hooper 0.604 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.104 234
D 55 Mercedes Joel Verutti 0.608 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.108 235
D 2392 Froglips Richard

Stockdale 0.611 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.111 236
D 38003 Silkye John Skinner 0.622 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.122 237
D 91 Brick House Chris Straub 0.625 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.125 238
D 77 Moorigami John Siegel 0.633 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.133 239
D 28217 Moxie Laurence Bekins 0.640 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.140 240
D 8199 Chorus Bradley Asztalos 0.647 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.147 241
D 7 Emma Bill Roberts 0.650 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.150 242
D 38 Lowly Worm Scott Nelson 0.654 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.154 243
D 28530 Bandicoot Al Germain DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.656 5.156 244
D 20354 Wuda Shuda Craig Page 0.657 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.157 245
D 38300 Willow Bob Braid 0.661 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.161 246
D 138 Flying Baby Michael Rosauer 0.664 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.164 247
D 70 Wetsu Phil Krasner DNC DNC DNC 0.667 DNC 5.167 248
D 18070 Opa! Peggy Lidster 0.668 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.168 249
D 122 Paddy Wagon Sean Mcburney 0.671 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.171 250
D 19 Sweet Grapes Mark Green 0.675 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.175 251
D 107 Taz Tony Wyant 0.678 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.178 252
D 922 Ada Helen Joseph Pratt 0.682 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.182 253
D 305 Flying Ace Mike Moore 0.686 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.186 254
D 8675 Moonshadow David Morris DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.689 5.189 255
D 175 Blue Moon Adam Correa DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC 5.200 256
D 165 Grace Jindrich Dokonal 0.703 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.203 257
D 28127 Sirius Michael Tyng DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.705 5.205 258
D 602806 Concordia Craig Moyle 0.707 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.207 259
D 429 Volador Michael Finn 0.717 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.217 260
D 38311 Siento El Viento Ian Matthew 0.728 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.228 261
D 154 Star Kissed Charlie Wood DNC 0.730 DNC DNC DNC 5.230 262
D 1036 On Belay Don Taylor 0.731 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.231 263
D USA670 Poco Loco Taylor Cuevas 0.735 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.235 264
D 48 Blueberry John Foster DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.738 5.238 265
D 88 Black Sheep Ronald Brown 0.742 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.242 266
D 28125 Bandido Deborah Fehr 0.746 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.246 267
D 18091 Mission:impossible David Hamilton 0.749 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.249 268
D 8177 Bewitched Lori Tewksbury 0.753 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.253 269
D 810 Fayaway Mark Miglio DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.754 5.254 270
D 1130 Jet Lag Torin Knorr 0.760 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.260 271
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D 32 Melilani Richard Butts 0.763 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.263 272
D 38011 Escapade Nicholas Sands 0.770 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.270 273
D 342 Nirvana David Gross 0.774 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.274 274
D 715 Mood Indigo Rich Kerbavaz 0.777 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.277 275
D 38022 Sea Star Bob Walden 0.784 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.284 276
D 174 Firefly Chris Case DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.803 5.303 277
D 6422 Road Runner Gregory

Demetrulias DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.852 5.352 278
D 850 Sobrante Paul Descalso DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.885 5.385 279
D 1 Get Happy!! Brendan Busch DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 10 Wildfire Howard

Ruderman DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 100 Outlaw Peter Ratcliff DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 103 Feolena Rob Tryon DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 1042 Aeolus Sf Douglas Rank DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 1120 Top Priority Bruce Tomlinson DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 116 Pied-a-mer Art Hartinger DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 116041 Caprice Robert Seifers DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 116053 Lanikai John Brady DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 142 Summer Sailstice John Arndt DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 1476 Freya George Bean DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 155 Flying Tiger Vaughn Seifers DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 16 Akula Douglas Bailey DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 16 Catalyst Steve Seal DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 18811 Blue Chip Kurt Flint DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 212 Vixen Marianne

Armand DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 262 Fair Dinkum Brett Rieder DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28 Vayu Michael Kinstlick DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28054 Dreamtime Roger Craine DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28134 Temerity David Nabors DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28207 Katzenjammer Daniel Mills DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 5.600 280
D 28439 Gavilan Brian Lewis DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 5.600 280
D 28706 Perseverance Jeff Berman DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28743 Galaxsea Daniel Willey DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28876 Princess Bruce Munro DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28918 Phantom Richard White DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28938 Bon Chance Ben Burbridge DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 28993 Seapearl Harriet Scampoli DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 33007 Rhum Boogie Wayne Lamprey DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 355 Whisper Marc Vayn DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 38025 Sizzle Erik Jones DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 38028 Min Flicka Magnus Levicki DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 38110 Hot Ice Mike Haddock DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 3814 Sapphire Allen Frazier DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 445 Egret Tom Boussie DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 4494 Missy B Russell Calvery DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 48 Blösig Lee Johnson DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 511 Miss Demeanor Aidan Collins DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 581 Tackful Cathy Stierhoff DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 60128 Iliohale Gary Ryan DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 6467 Fayaway Mark Miglio DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 67630 Spirit Of Elvis Lewis Lanier DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 67994 Don Quixote Craig Smith DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 7 Lilith Tim & Karin

Knowles DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 74 Balien Dan Coleman DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 75 Wayward Whale Terri Griffi th DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 83 Moxie Jason Crowson DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 8444 Swampdonkey Bill Goldfoos DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 87700 Elan Bill Riess DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 8939 Back Bay Cully Davis DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 94807 Par Avion Franz Steiner DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 5.600 280
D NONE Alcyone Robert Bollinger DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D USA208 Frolic Marc Finot DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D USA93204 Double Trouble Patrick

Whitmarsh DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.600 280
D 18462 Attack From Mars Michael Arbuckle DSQ DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.700 334
D 101 Elise Nathalie Criou DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 107 Darwind Thomas Watson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 11 Kind Of Blue Michael Gregg DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 113 Libra Sergey Lubarsky DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 133 Kismet Ruben Gabriel DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 135 Moore Havoc Mark Moore DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 18112 Gig Gil Sloan DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 18651 Hollanass Mark Leigh DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 190 Diboliclrb Paul Dorsey DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 28632 Uno Steven Wonner DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 28887 Sailfish Lee Parsons DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 28911 Tule Lost John Burnett DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 28960 Sheeba Michael Quinn DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 29 Legs Lester Robertson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 295 Seabiscuit Mark Neumann DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 353 Second Chance Kenneth Stuart DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 362 Kabunza Joe Perez DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 38048 Iolani Barry Stompe DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 38049 Willin Mark Tishler DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 38053 Hapagirl Gregory Mitchell DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 41 Endless Summer Steve May DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 468 Nimbus Neil Gibbs DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 515 Kloosh John Mallon DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
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D 6375 Horizon Bill White DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 67308 Mas Rapido Rick Smith DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 67341 Toypedo John Purl DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 70 Afterburner Jon Green DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 8 Arowana Larry Riley DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 819 Dura Mater Jacqueline

Philpott DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 83 Tranya Colleen Maxwell DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 8500 Mirage Ben Mewes DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 89 Puka Wai Nick Ondrejka DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D 97050 Ergo Bill Merrick DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D T-15 Mouette Laura Watt DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D US56 Discotheque Echeyde Cubillo DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D USA57 Mumm Fun Russell Silvestri DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
D USA786 E-2 William Erkelens DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.000 335
Standing 2010 at 10/20/10 8:45:44
Crew Sail No. Boat Skipper TBF CYC SHF SHTP HMB RSB V 1 V 2 Total

Points Place
S 8500 Mirage Ben Mewes 0.049 0.071 0.170 DNF 0.299 0.263 0.141 1.794 1
S 8100 Taz!! George Lythcott 0.000 0.214 0.717 0.267 0.750 0.474 0.297 1.969 2
S 6763 Cassiopeia Kit Wiegman 0.390 DNF 0.340 DNC DNC 0.211 0.313 3.854 3
S 28439 Gavilan Brian Lewis 0.415 0.321 0.415 DNC 0.500 0.895 0.750 3.901 4
S 28530 Bandicoot Al Germain 0.244 0.000 DNC 0.367 DNC DNC 0.547 4.158 5
S 28632 Uno Steven Wonner DNF DNC 0.057 DNC 0.000 0.158 DNC 4.315 6
S 48 Blueberry John Foster 0.195 DNF 0.805 DNC DNF 0.421 0.516 4.537 7
S 28127 Sirius Michael Tyng 0.098 DNC 0.472 DNC 0.417 DNC 0.922 4.909 8
S 37894 Emerald Peter Jones 0.220 0.107 0.264 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5.091 9
S 174 Firefly Chris Case 0.341 0.357 DNC DNC 0.583 DNC 0.844 5.125 10
S 49143 Solar Wind Max Crittenden DNC DNC 0.547 0.133 DNC DNC 0.406 5.586 11
S 9045 Jetstream Daniel Alvarez DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 0.000 0.000 5.600 12
S 5044 Tchoupitoulas Stephen

Buckingham 1.041 0.143 DNC DNC DNC 0.105 DNC 5.789 13
S 769 Even Keel Mike Meloy DNC 0.500 0.698 DNC DNC 0.789 0.828 5.815 14
S 6 Tinker Matthew Beall DNF 0.464 DNF DNC DNF DNC 0.563 5.827 15
S 6375 Horizon Bill White DNF 0.429 DNF DNC DNC 0.684 DNF 5.913 16
S 97050 Ergo Bill Merrick 0.122 DNF 0.679 DNC 1.067 DNC DNC 5.968 17
S 850 Sobrante Paul Descalso DNF DNC 0.491 DNC DNC 0.632 0.906 6.129 18
S 1000 Outsider Greg Nelsen DNC DNC 0.094 DNC DNC DNC 0.078 6.172 19
S 28580 Friday Harbor Ryle Radke DNC 0.250 0.623 DNC DNC DNC 0.859 6.232 20
S 28340 Redsky Brian Boschma DNF 0.286 DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.422 6.308 21
S 28259 Dazzler Tom Patterson DNC DNC 0.075 DNC DNC DNC 0.266 6.341 22
S 28870 Alchera Mark Deppe 1.150 DNC DNC DNC 0.167 DNC 0.734 6.551 23
S 46612 Tivoli Judith Bentsen 0.366 DNC 0.189 DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.555 24
S 70 Wetsu Phil Krasner DNF 0.536 0.434 DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.570 25
S 6100 Eyrie Synthia Petroka DNC DNF 0.132 DNC DNC DNC 0.875 6.607 26
S 52839 Lightspeed Rick Elkins 0.171 0.571 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.742 27
S 97479 Razzberries Bruce Nesbit 0.146 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.672 6.818 28
S 28668 No Ka Oi Phil Mummah DNC DNC 0.509 DNC 0.333 DNC DNC 6.842 29
S 108 Dream Chaser John Hayward DNC DNC 0.566 0.300 DNC DNC DNC 6.866 30
S 6332 Sagitta Walter George DNC DNC 0.283 DNC DNC DNC 0.609 6.892 31
S 8675 Moonshadow David Morris DNF DNC DNC DNC 0.667 DNC 0.625 6.892 31
S 184 Sail A Vie Phil Macfarlane DNF DNF 0.245 DNC DNC DNC DNC 6.945 33
S 18228 Firebolt Michael Holden DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.368 0.594 6.962 34
S 349 Libations Too Richard Rollins DNF 0.393 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.093 35
S 28390 Pegasus Marc Sykes DNC DNC 0.377 DNC DNC DNC 0.797 7.174 36
S 819 Dura Mater Jacqueline

Philpott 1.259 0.607 DNC DNC DNC 0.947 DNC 7.313 37
S 1 Puppeteer Thom Davis 0.317 DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.417 38
S 28776 Coyote Steven Hill 1.275 DNC 0.151 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.426 39
S 33562 Stinkeye Bill Gutoff DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.375 7.475 40
S 74296 Idefix Adrian Johnson DNC DNC DNC 0.000 DNC DNC DNC 7.500 41
S 8538 Green Buffalo Jim Quanci DNC DNC 0.000 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.500 41
S 74 Wingit Ray Wells DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.031 7.531 43
S USA630 Trunk Monkey Skip Mccormack DNC DNC 0.038 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.538 44
S 3113 Arcadia Gordon Nash DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.047 7.547 45
S 28137 Motorcycle Irene Will Paxton DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.063 7.563 46
S 28144 Saraband David King DNC DNC DNC 0.067 DNC DNC DNC 7.567 47
S 5570 Dream Catcher Mike Dyslin 0.073 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.573 48
S USA2 Max Bryan Wade DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.094 7.594 49
S 77564 Harrier Harry Roper Jr DNC DNC DNC 0.100 DNC DNC DNC 7.600 50
S 18 Ragtime! Bob Johnston DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.109 7.609 51
S 8855 Sea Witch Robert Boynton DNC DNC 0.113 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.613 52
S 369 Painkiller Eric Patterson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.125 7.625 53
S 87014 Dragonsong Sam Mcfadden DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.156 7.656 54
S 1554 Hecla Jeffrey Lebesch DNC DNC DNC 0.167 DNC DNC DNC 7.667 55
S 38349 Life Is Good Andy Hall DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.172 7.672 56
S 46612 Tivoli Judy Bentsen DNC 0.179 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.679 57
S 28632 Uno Bren Meyer DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.188 7.688 58
S 50763 Warrior's Wish Ronnie Simpson DNC DNC DNC 0.200 DNC DNC DNC 7.700 59
S 18245 Chesapeake James Fair DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.203 7.703 60
S 69473 Shamrock Jim Connolly DNC DNC 0.208 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.708 61
S USA434 Jam Session Adam Spiegel DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.219 7.719 62
S 5166 Shaman Steve Waterloo DNC DNC 0.226 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.726 63
S 28622 Culebra Paul Nielsen DNC DNC DNC 0.233 DNC DNC DNC 7.733 64
S 2394 Downtown Uproar Darren Cumming DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.234 7.734 65
S 28207 Katzenjammer Daniel Mills DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.250 7.750 66
S 42637 X-dream Steen Moller DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.250 DNC DNC 7.750 66
S 94807 Par Avion Franz Steiner DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 0.656 7.756 68
S 154 Star Kissed Charlie Wood 0.268 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.768 69
S 57846 Warhawk William Travis DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.281 7.781 70
S 28861 Nana Dwight Odom 0.293 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.793 71
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S 41 Slider Richard Atkinson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.842 0.953 7.795 72
S 28442 Twist Timo Bruck DNC DNC 0.302 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.802 73
S 18355 Archimedes Joe Balderrama DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.316 DNC 7.816 74
S 888 Humdinger Lawrence Olsen DNC DNC 0.321 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.821 75
S T650 Flight Risk Ben Landon DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.328 7.828 76
S 77930 Pakele Gary Gould DNC DNC DNC 0.333 DNC DNC DNC 7.833 77
S 18020 Mystic Roger Wise DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.737 DNC 7.837 78
S 28890 Nancy Pat Broderick DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.344 7.844 79
S 97126 Jabberwock Phillip Hadley DNC DNC 0.358 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.858 80
S 38068 Whirlwind Dan Benjamin DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.359 7.859 81
S 18127 True North Jeff Dunnavant DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.781 7.881 82
S 0 Dianne Steve Katzman DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.391 7.891 83
S 28064 Robin George Mann DNC DNC 0.396 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.896 84
S 129 Southernaire Sam Burns DNC DNC DNC 0.400 DNC DNC DNC 7.900 85
S 18686 Svenska Fred Minning DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.813 7.913 86
S 18283 Verve Ron Snetsinger DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.438 7.938 87
S US316 Mr Bone Rick Nelson 0.439 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.939 88
S 6422 Road Runner Gregory

Demetrulias DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.453 7.953 89
S 77985 Tiiger Beetle Rob Macfarlane DNC DNC 0.453 DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.953 89
S 420 Luna Sea Dan Knox 0.463 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 7.963 91
S 28565 Chai D. M. Vincent Swerkes DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.469 7.969 92
S 18709 Lucky Duck Paul Mccarthy DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.484 7.984 93
S 28776 Coyote Connie Hill DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.500 8.000 94
S 38110 Hot Ice Mike Haddock DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.526 DNC 8.026 95
S 101 Elise Nathalie Criou DNC DNC 0.528 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.028 96
S 108 Sea Spirit Laurence Baskin DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.531 8.031 97
S 18337 Windstar Fred Hess DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 0.969 8.069 98
S 107 Darwind Thomas Watson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.578 8.078 99
S 8010 Stormrider Don Mccrea DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.579 DNC 8.079 100
S 69814 Origami Greg Carter DNC DNC 0.585 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.085 101
S 6467 Fayaway Mark Miglio DNC DNC 0.604 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.104 102
S 112 007 Bruce Blackie DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.641 8.141 103
S 97415 Bosporus Ii Rick Wallace DNC DNC 0.642 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.142 104
S KA-1 Rainbow Clifford Shaw DNC DNC 0.660 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.160 105
S 180 Breakaway John Wolfe DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.688 8.188 106
S 305 Flying Ace Mike Moore DNC DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.200 107
S 38408 Cape Farewell Mike Carnall DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.200 107
S 87112 Vitesse Too Grant Hayes DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.703 8.203 109
S 810 Fayaway Mark Miglio DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.719 8.219 110
S 200 Darwind Thomas Watson DNC DNC 0.736 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.236 111
S 521 Avalon Ichiro Yamawaki DNC DNC 0.755 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.255 112
S 8994 Ione Peter Jermyn DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.766 8.266 113
S 530 Daisy Cutter Sean Mcginn DNC DNC 0.774 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.274 114
S 3207 Toucan Bobby Jr Arthurs DNC DNC 0.792 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.292 115
S 28713 French Kiss Harmon Shragge DNC DNC 0.811 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.311 116
S 38000 Kelly Shawn Leah Pepe DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.891 8.391 117
S 6883 Now & Zen Anthony Bourque DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.938 8.438 118
S 28031 Take Five Donald Carroll DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0.984 8.484 119
S 113 C Minor Jon Brelin DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 175 Blue Moon Adam Correa DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 18393 Taingiel Foster Atwood DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 28887 Sailfish Lee Parsons DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 5044 Tchoupitoulas Jennifer

Mckenna DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 50530 Fractious Andre Levy DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 544 Ocarina Ron Taillon DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 57 Skylark Chase Thornhill DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 574 Pocket Rocket Emma Creighton DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 6899 Spellbound Aodh Dolan DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 77941 Quintessence Chuck

Vonschalscha DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 8 Arowana Larry Riley DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 82 Youngster Ron Young DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 8477 Mirage Terry Cobb DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 89 Second Verse AJ Goldman DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 97552 Harmony Allen Cooper DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S USA670 Poco Loco Taylor Cuevas DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.600 120
S 8 Black Jack Ted Hoppe DSQ DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8.700 137
S 0 Maitreya Jak Mang DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 101 Elise Nathaniel

Bossett DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 133 Kismet Ruben Gabriel DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 135 Roshambo Darren Doud DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 140 Bozo Adam Correa DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 150 S Moore Wayne Crutcher DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 18371 Speed Racer Teresa Scarpulla DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 18481 Punk Dolphin Jonathan

Livingston DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 18771 Crazy Rhythm John Simpson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 195 Krissy Allen Cooper DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 255 Stargazer Keith Joho DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 28010 Reliance Adam Correa DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 28706 Perseverance Jeff Berman DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 29 Ram Robert Milligan DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 445 Egret Tom Boussie DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S 8398 Moonshine Dylan Benjamin DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S USA002 War Pony Mark Howe DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S USA41 Wild One John Lymberg DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
S USA47 Joyride Jim Vickers DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 9.000 138
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Race Score = place / number started except First Place = 0.000
DNF/RAF score= 1.100, DSQ score = 1.200, DNS/DNC = 1.500

Single Handed Transpac Score = 0.5 *( place / number started ) except First Place = 0.000
Single Handed Transpac DNF/RAF score= 1.100, DSQ score = 1.200, DNS/DNC = 1.500
One race throw out (shown in red) except Single Handed Transpac can not be a throw out

Sail Number in "red" - boats received a Race Committe Allowance for working the Race Deck during a Race

Summary

Race Total
Registered

Doublehand
Registered

Doublehand
Started

Singlehand
Registered

Singlehand
Started

TBF 358 311 283 47 41
CYC 114 77 63 37 28
SHF 68 68 53
SHTP 15 15 15
HMB 71 46 27 25 12
RSB 75 50 45 25 19
V 1 76 76 64
V 2 76 76 61
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